Kunfehért6 Kupa

Kunfehérto
2025.10.18
Felnott
Hely.| Rsz. |Név Egyesiilet | Kat [Csapaf I | Il | III | IV [Sum| V | VI | VII | VIII|Sum |Osszes| S-off
1 7 Mayer Zsolt VISE MAN 23 2 23 23 91 21 20 [ 112 | 1
2 31 Paragi Kéroly KSC MAN 24 2 23 23 92 20 20 | 112
3 20 Zoldig Janos KSC MAN 20 21 21 24 8 25 25 | 11 | 1
4 5 Beslity Akos JSE MAN 2420 24 22 90 21 21 | 11
4 Glig Tamas JSE MAN 20 24 24 21 89 22 2 | 11
6 16 Kenyeres Attila Lajos JSE MAN 21 22 23 22 88 22 22 110
7 | 18 Farkas Endre AKA MAN 2 2 19 2 85 21 21 | 106
8 Pomézi Kélman JSE MAN 2 18 22 20 8 23 23 | 105
9 | 9 Gonczi Balint DVLE  MAN 17 21 23 21 8 20 20 | 102
10 17 dr. Nyari Roland MVSE  MAN 22 19 22 18 81 18 18 | 99
11 | 21 Szegedi Jousef SSE MAN 15 18 23 18 74 20 20 | 94




Amator

Hely.| Rsz. |Név Egyesiilet | Kat [Csapaf I | Il | III | IV [Sum| V | VI | VII | VIII|Sum |Osszes| S-off
1 19 Fehér Zoltén DRLE  AMA 19 23 23 23 88 20 20 | 108

2 2 Farkas Csaba JSE AMA 20 17 21 22 80 18 18] 98 | 1
3 | 22 Freschli Gébor SSE AMA 19 18 21 19 77 21 21 | 98




Kezdo

Hely.| Rsz. |Név Egyesiilet | Kat [Csapaf I | Il | III | IV [Sum| V | VI | VII | VIII|Sum |Osszes| S-off
1 = 28 Szabados Leonard JSE KEZ 13 15 16 16 60 15 15 75
2 12 VargaEndre SSE KEZ 2 6 18 12 48 9 57
3 | 33 Farkas Gébor KSC KEZ 5.3 6 3 17 2 19




Senior

Hely.

XN NN AW

Rsz. | Név

13
3
29
8
23
10
11
15

Kis Tibor

Kiss Pal

Fekete Robert
Ilkovits Adam
Megyesi Laszlo
Koczka Gyorgy
Magyar Sandor
Kovacs Mihaly

Egyesiilet | Kat |Csapat| I | 11 |III|

VISE
JSE
KSC
AKA
ATLE
MVE
JSE
MVE

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

21
21
20
19
19
12
17
13

22
20
19
19
14
20
17
14

20
24
22
23
21
21
20
18

IV [Sum| V | VI | VII |VII|Sum

24
19
22
20
18
21
19
19

87
84
83
81
72
74
73
64

22
23
20
19
21
18
16
17

22
23
20
19
21
18
16
17

Osszes

S-off

109
107
103
100
93
92
89
81




Veteran

Hely.| Rsz. |Név Egyesiilet | Kat [Csapaf I | Il | III | IV [Sum| V | VI | VII | VIII|Sum |Osszes| S-off
1 25 GélSandor MVE VET 18 19 21 24 8 2l 21 | 103
2 27 Szabé Karoly LK VET 20 17 18 17 72 18 18 | 90
3 14 Papp Ferenc Janos MVE VET 14 17 17 18 66 19 19 85




Junior

Hely.| Rsz. | Név

1

2
3
4

35
26
32
34

Vass Maté
Nemes Aron
Csaplar Daniel
Farkas Gabor

Egyesiilet | Kat [Csapaf I | Il | III | IV [Sum| V | VI | VII | VIII|Sum
25
18
19

JSE
JSE
KSC
KSC

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

9

20
16
18
7

23
22
20
10

23
22
20
10

91
78
77
36

24
19
18
7

24
19
18
7

Osszes

S-off

115
97
95
43
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